OFFICIAL MEMBERS OF THE
"HVR BICENTURION CLUB," FOR
200 TUESDAY-AT-NOON WORKOUTS

TRACK COORDINATOR

JEFF THOMAS

GREG WIRTH

ROBERT RASMUSSEN

ANN SEIFERT

PETER DAN SULLIVAN

SARAH SLANGER

MIKE FANNING

EVAN ECK

GEORGE HARRIS

TOM FURLONG

VERN ROBERTS

ELAINE DAHL

GREG DEWITT

JERRY FOLEY

BRYAN JOHNSON

DEBBIE GIBSON

KATIE CAMPBEILL

BRIAN WIECK

JULY 13,
MAY 10,
AUGUST 16,
OCTOBER 11,
OCTOBER 25,
APRIL 10,
MAY 1,
APRIL 2,
JUNE 4,
MAY 22,
JULY 1,
OCTOBER 7,
OCTOBER 28,
APRIL 21,
JUNE 9,
JUNE 30,
AUGUST 18,
MARCH 22,

OCTOBER 11,

2010

2011

2011

2011

2011

2012

2012

2013

2013

2014

2014

2014

2014

2015

2015

2015

2015

2016

2016



OFFICIAL MEMBERS OF THE
"HVR BICENTURION CLUB," FOR
200 TUESDAY-AT-NOON WORKOUTS

ALAN WINTERSTEEN

LILA THOMAS

CHRISTY OTTE STERGAR

JESSE ZENTZ

CHRIS COLBERG

SEAN CONNOLLY

REBECCA SHAW

BRYAN FLYNN

KYLE STRODE

SHAWN PENNARTYZ

ERIK MAKUS

JASON BROWN

PAUL KOCH

RYAN MCLANE

KATHILEEN MCELWAIN

JUNE 27,
MARCH 27,
APRIL 10,
MAY 22,
OCTOBER 16,
APRIIL 30,
MAY 4,
AUGUST 6,
JULY 14,
AUGUST 18,
SEPTEMBER 28,
JUNE 28,
AUGUST 16,
AUGUST 29,

SEPTEMBER 26,

2017

2018

2018

2018

2018

2019

2019

2019

2020

2020

2021

2022

2022

2023

2023



