OFFICIAL MEMBERS OF THE "HVR BICENTURION CLUB," FOR 200 TUESDAY-AT-NOON WORKOUTS

TRACK COORDINATOR	JULY 13, 2010
JEFF THOMAS	MAY 10, 2011
GREG WIRTH	AUGUST 16, 2011
ROBERT RASMUSSEN	OCTOBER 11, 2011
ANN SEIFERT	OCTOBER 25, 2011
PETER DAN SULLIVAN	APRIL 10, 2012
SARAH SLANGER	MAY 1, 2012
MIKE FANNING	APRIL 2, 2013
EVAN ECK	JUNE 4, 2013
GEORGE HARRIS	MAY 22, 2014
TOM FURLONG	JULY 1, 2014
VERN ROBERTS	OCTOBER 7, 2014
ELAINE DAHL	OCTOBER 28, 2014
GREG DEWITT	$\mathrm{APRIL}\ 21,\ 2015$
JERRY FOLEY	$\rm JUNE~9,~2015$
BRYAN JOHNSON	$\rm JUNE~30,~2015$
DEBBIE GIBSON	AUGUST 18, 2015
KATIE CAMPBELL	MARCH 22, 2016
BRIAN WIECK	OCTOBER 11, 2016

OFFICIAL MEMBERS OF THE "HVR BICENTURION CLUB," FOR 200 TUESDAY-AT-NOON WORKOUTS

ALAN WINTERSTEEN	JUNE 27, 2017
LILA THOMAS	MARCH 27, 2018
CHRISTY OTTE STERGAR	APRIL 10, 2018
JESSE ZENTZ	MAY 22, 2018
CHRIS COLBERG	OCTOBER 16, 2018
SEAN CONNOLLY	APRIL 30, 2019
REBECCA SHAW	MAY 4, 2019
BRYAN FLYNN	AUGUST 6, 2019
KYLE STRODE	JULY 14, 2020
SHAWN PENNARTZ	AUGUST 18, 2020
ERIK MAKUS	SEPTEMBER 28, 2021
JASON BROWN	JUNE 28, 2022
PAUL KOCH	AUGUST 16, 2022
RYAN MCLANE	AUGUST 29, 2023
KATHLEEN MCELWAIN	SEPTEMBER 26, 2023